Bartlett	
Jason	McCart	2409984	comicbk@aol.com
Mike	Williams	3506869	44mtwill44@gmail.com
Jacob	Cepeda	8858546	
Chugiak
	Mark	Bohrer	9078549397	
JV	Brian	Collins	9073518533	Boc0420@gmail.com
Eagle River
	Kurby	Olmstead	9035860	Kurby_o@hotmail.com
JV	Dan	Lien	9072501712	danlien99677@gmail.com
East	
Kurt	Solberg	(907)242-7406	easttbirds@hotmail.com
	Carl	Gatter	(907)351-4597	cgatter@gci.net
	Jeff	Barnhart	(907)242-9860	akbarney@gmail.com
	Lori	Lewis	(907)575-5177	fastpitchehs@yahoo.com
Fairbanks 11	
Rod	Perdue	9781995	rod.perdue@foundationhealth.org
				
Juneau				
Wasilla	
Ken	Ottinger	301-4084	ottworks@yahoo.com
Blue	Jaden	Sears	3082492335	Jaden.21sears@gmail.com
Red	Matt	Palmer	9073545876	mpalmer1197@yahoo.com
West	
John	Wilson	317-3757	
	John	Opinsky	440-6116	
	Luis	Alvarez	(787) 692-1657	
	Greg	Hazen	 (907) 727-1657	
	Josh	James	952-1482	
Dimond	
Dan	Montagna	(907)350-7342	dmontagna@nsales.com
	Kurt	Roettger	(907)229-7678	twinotterak@gmail.com
	Pat	Dolan	(907)317-8244	
	Josh	Ellis	(907)727-3787	
JV	Dan	Smith	(907)244-1811	Emerald1@alaska.net
	Jeremiah	Eneix	(907)743-0099	Jeremiah@greenearthalaska.com
Kenai	
Lance	Coz	398-9077	lancecoz@hotmail.com
Ketchikan	
John	Milner	220-7453	redmilner@gmail.com
Kodiak	
Derek	Clarkston	512-6828	theclarkston@gmail.com
Palmer	Tim	Rockey	982-8939	timothy.rockey@gmail.com
North Pole	Ray	Pulsifer	388-4255	rlpulsifer@yahoo.com
JV				
Service	
Willie	Paul	9072808439	Williepaul1@live.com
JV	Tyler	Walters	(907)378-3584	
South	
Mike	Webster	9075294205	Mike@billdistributing.com
	Taylor	Nerland	9073514593	Nerland_taylor@asdk12.org
Black	Len	Story	9073608483	
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